
Men Overall

Place Name Age Time Club

1 Erik Hinrichsen 22 4:36
2 Sean Allen 31 4:42
3 Saleh Ghazali 33 4:45
4 Tim Snyder 25 4:52
5 Joshua Henson 39 4:53
6 Joseph Daniels 45 4:53
7 Chad Connors 34 4:58 FSRC
8 Jason Judd 39 5:04 FSRC
9 Jacob Staley 16 5:09
10 Alex George 16 5:10
11 John Herr 31 5:10 FSRC
12 Joe Basford 32 5:12 FSRC
13 Eamon Connelly 29 5:17 FSRC
14 Tim Hugen 44 5:19 FSRC
15 Michael Dusenbery 33 5:19 HCS
16 Mikey Chapman 16 5:20
17 John Way 46 5:21 MCRRC
18 Kyle Grimm 23 5:22
19 Eric Baldree 16 5:29
20 Benjamin Costello 15 5:29 HCS
21 Patrick Boddicker 15 5:30
22 Richard Parks 15 5:35
23 Nicholas Jiffas 14 5:36
24 Dan Poppert 40 5:38 FSRC
25 Nicholas Riley 15 5:39
26 Robert Blanco 38 5:39 HCS
27 John Stuart 44 5:40 FSRC
28 Eric Bell 14 5:41
29 James Gruber 15 5:42
30 Malcolm Senior 60 5:44 FSRC
31 Benebo Opaleirrte 30 5:45
32 Sean Costello 51 5:45 HCS
33 Rob Roberton 42 5:45
34 Jim Duboyce 14 5:46
35 Owen Levine 19 5:48
36 David Levine 51 5:48
37 Tim Alexander 15 5:48
38 Ronald Black 56 5:52 FSRC
39 Ethan Connelly 13 5:52
40 John Minnick 13 5:52
41 Brian Gregory 50 5:53 FSRC
42 Scott Meredith 44 5:54 FSRC
43 Andrew Kiewit 19 5:56
44 William Coppit 5:58
45 Anthony Rowedder 48 5:59 MCRRC
46 Jim Gruenwald 15 6:01
47 Kyle Mooney 26 6:01
48 Ron Robisch 44 6:03 FSRC



49 Joe Allman 15 6:03
50 Paul Headland 43 6:07
51 Lou King 54 6:09 FSRC
52 Michael High 40 6:09
53 Nik Root 14 6:10
54 Dan Allman 42 6:10
55 Anthony Almacko 15 6:11
56 Rick Smith 57 6:11 BRRC
57 Tim O'Keefe 58 6:13 FSRC
58 Zachary Coppit 6:14
59 David Lillard 31 6:16
60 Marc Burger 38 6:17 HCS
61 Bruce Attavian 62 6:20 FSRC
62 Dominalk Acirmo 12 6:20
63 Edward Nilges 44 6:23
64 Gregory Costello 11 6:24 HCS
65 Dean Diaz 49 6:24
66 Will Ritmiller 22 6:26
67 Ryan Rasco 8 6:27
68 Randy Smith 23 6:28
69 Eric Eller 43 6:32 FSRC
70 Mike Ritmiller 52 6:33
71 James Moreland 59 6:36 WRC
72 Jeffrey Jones 64 6:37 FSRC
73 James Rubeling 6:40 FSRC
74 Mehta Judd 8 6:41 FSRC
75 Rick Albee 31 6:43 FSRC
76 Kevin Benner 16 6:46
77 David Kenny 11 6:47 FSRC
78 Dylan Poppert 11 6:48 FSRC
79 Ethan High 13 6:54
80 Offie Clark 53 6:59 RASAC
81 Jim Meyers 61 7:01 FSRC
82 James Bentley 26 7:03
83 Robert Weiner 64 7:07 PVTC
84 Dan Chaney 46 7:08
85 Ben Humphrey 14 7:11
86 Rich Potter 64 7:12 FSRC
87 Beckett Lemley 15 7:13
88 Arthur Gregory 67 7:13 FSRC
89 Joseph DuBoyce 47 7:13
90 Franklin LeClair 46 7:15 FSRC
91 Nicholas Hildebrandt 10 7:15
92 Peyton Vance 9 7:19
93 Jeremiah Littlejohn 8 7:26
94 Kameron Conley 10 7:28
95 Borden Horan 6 7:31
96 Chase LeClair 13 7:34 FSRC
97 Timothy Mellstead 49 7:34
98 Carter High 10 7:37
99 David Cassatt 54 7:39
100 Cole Lauber 44 7:40



101 Mike Lyons 53 7:41
102 Thomas Humphrey 49 7:45
103 John Gage 55 7:46
104 Colby Moran 6 7:47
105 Chad LeClair 10 7:48 FSRC
106 Fred Schumacher 64 7:50 FSRC
107 Patrick McLish 52 7:54
108 Jason Bough 30 8:18
109 Tanner High 8 8:29
110 Charles Holmberg 65 8:30
111 Donald Kohler 75 8:31 FSRC
112 Lincoln Robisch 12 8:37 FSRC
113 Gary Geernaert 57 8:41
114 Christopher Gage 9 8:51
115 Seth Hajzus 10 8:54
116 Josh Griffen 9 9:06 FSRC
117 Jack Manning 7 9:14
118 Mark Lawrence 53 9:23 FSRC
119 Matt Tomlinson 15 9:24
120 Luke Vega 7 9:32
121 Steve Schaeffer 46 9:35
122 Erin Murphy 9:46
123 Trevor Delauder 6 10:22
124 Dave Gentzel 40 10:41
125 Mark McLaughlin 53 11:12
126 Tim Harley 40 11:38
127 Hunter Burgett 8 13:43
128 Dylan Horn 4 13:58 FSRC
129 Dave Horn 49 14:01 FSRC
130 Caleb Miley 4 14:05
131 Wendell Miley 44 15:03
132 Dayton Rhodes 4 15:03
133 Luke Gentzel 3 15:24



Ladies Overall

Place Name Age Time Club

1 Charlotte Kowalk 13 5:55
2 Tasha Freed 13 5:56
3 Kelly Buriak 27 5:57
4 Sarah Diaz 17 6:09
5 Katherin Kowalk 15 6:20
6 Kelly Schultz 27 6:22
7 Pam Geernaert 43 6:29 FSRC
8 Beverly Black 51 6:34 FSRC
9 Kristen McPherson-Pratt 33 6:35 FSRC
10 Carly Fisher 19 6:35
11 Tara Trangeser 13 6:36
12 Eliza Manning 13 6:41
13 Maria Rubeling 6:41
14 Crista Horn 39 6:42 FSRC
15 Lisa Hickman 45 6:46 FSRC
16 Regina Clark 49 6:46 FSRC
17 Catie Lee 12 6:47 FSRC
18 Allison Taylor 16 6:49
19 Molly Sanino 17 6:51
20 Sarah Frank 16 6:51
21 Anna Lutlrell 16 6:55
22 Catherine Badger 49 6:58 FSRC
23 Emily Scott 17 7:01
24 Ronni Griffin 41 7:03 FSRC
25 Siena Acicrno 12 7:06
26 Harriet Langlois 55 7:11 FSRC
27 Dee Nelson 68 7:12 FSRC
28 Kathy Goldstein 40 7:12
29 Ester Buchser 62 7:14 RASAC
30 Isabella Johnson 17 7:18
31 Cindy Alverado 48 7:24
32 Lauren McAdam 17 7:26
33 Kathy Van 17 7:27
34 Sarah Napier 31 7:28 FSRC
35 Robin McConaughey 49 7:30 FSRC
36 Karen Henry 47 7:35 RASAC
37 Jacy Icard 15 7:39
38 Rebecca Starkey 7:40
39 Abby Burtner 7:41
40 Emily Crone 7:41
41 Megan Mong-kerwon 9 7:46
42 Chloe 16 7:48
43 Erica Houck 11 7:50
44 Eliabeth Griffiths 29 7:51
45 Sarah Reynolds 26 8:02
46 Sharlene Deskins 47 8:04 HCS
47 Olivia Welty 9 8:07
48 Shae Brianchi 8 8:09



49 Rehata Bianchi 41 8:09
50 Michelle Hewitt 57 8:11
51 Ingrid Will 16 8:15
52 Tara High 40 8:29
53 Charlotte Grace 10 8:37
54 Clara Bossaller 11 8:37
55 Kim Schaffer 36 8:38
56 Sophie Geernaert 8 8:41
57 Clare Imholtz 64 8:41 PGRC
58 Emma Sandler 10 8:42
59 Carol Casey 49 8:52
60 Emily Nauman 26 8:54
61 Elizabeth Anspach 8:55
62 Zoe Poppert 9 9:01 FSRC
63 Jennie Coppit 9:10
64 Karen Williams 36 9:14
65 Elizabeth Gage 43 9:14
66 Tami Graf 75 9:17 DCRRC
67 Tori Tomlinson 46 9:24
68 Shannon Kraham 10 9:38
69 Emily Hood 34 9:41
70 Stephanie Banach 31 9:42
71 Kristine Abrecht 24 9:46
72 Erin Murphy 9:46
73 Julia Gifford 9 9:47
74 Majorie Root 46 9:58
75 Ryley Bolyard 9 10:05
76 Pam Richniller 52 10:06
77 Christina Caravoulias 56 10:08 MCRRC
78 Aasen Yvonne 80 10:10 WWRC
79 Lucy Horn 8 10:22 FSRC
80 Lilly Grace 7 10:24
81 Meredith McAdam 44 10:25
82 Mikayla Miley 13 10:26
83 Emma Harley 8 10:28
84 Stephanie Grace 41 10:29 FSRC
85 Carmen Vega 6 10:29
86 Joan McGrath 65 10:30 FSRC
87 Cora Gentzel 4 10:41
88 Virginia Fromel 60 10:56 PGRC
89 Sara Lawrence 6 11:03
90 Cyndi Lawrence 39 11:04 FSRC
91 Genny Cretzella 7 11:10
92 Josie Hall 8 11:12
93 Eve McLaughlin 6 11:12
94 Lindsay Delauder 5 11:14
95 Sydney Gifford 7 11:16
96 Kristen Gifford 39 11:16
97 Sam Harley 10 11:38
98 Patricia Berg 57 12:19
99 Helen Schley 84 13:39 FSRC
100 Victoria Burgett 8 13:42



101 Jennifer Burgett 37 13:57



Corporate

Place Name Sex Age Time Team

1 Chad Connors M 34 4:58 NM Wolfpack
2 Joe Basford M 32 5:12 Lewistown
3 John Stuart M 44 5:40 Fred Town Reality
4 William Coppit M 5:58 YMCA
5 Kyle Mooney M 26 6:01 Lewistown Elem
6 Zachary Coppit M 6:14 YMCA
7 Pamela Geernaert F 43 6:29 Fred Town Reality
8 James Rubeling M 6:40 YMCA
9 Maria Rubeling F 6:41 YMCA
10 Regina Clark F 49 6:46 YMCA
11 Kathy Goldstein F 40 7:12 NM Wolfpack
12 Cindy Alverado F 48 7:24 NM Wolfpack
13 Cole Lauber M 44 7:40 NM Wolfpack
14 Rebecca Starkey F 7:40 NM Wolfpack
15 Abby Burtner F 7:41 Lewistown Elem
16 Emily Crone F 7:41 Lewistown Elem
17 Chloe F 16 7:48 YMCA
18 Sarah Reynolds F 26 8:02 NM Wolfpack
19 Kim Schaffer F 36 8:38 NM Wolfpack
20 Sophie Geernaert F 8 8:41 Fred Town Reality
21 Gary Geernaert M 57 8:41 Fred Town Reality
22 Carol Casey F 49 8:52 Lewistown Elem
23 Emily Nauman F 26 8:54 NM Wolfpack
24 Elizabeth Anspach F 8:55 NM Wolfpack
25 Jennie Coppit F 9:10 YMCA
26 Karen Williams F 36 9:14 Lewistown Elem
27 Mark Lawrence M 53 9:23 Fred Town Realty
28 Matt Tomlinson M 15 9:24 Fred Town Realty
29 Tori Tomlinson F 46 9:24 Fred Town Realty
30 Kristine Abrecht F 24 9:46 Lewistown Elem
31 Erin Murphy 9:46 Lewistown Elem



FAMILY

Place Name Sex Age Time Club

1 Michael High M 40 6:09
2 Nik Root M 14 6:10
3 Ethan High M 13 6:54
4 Carter High M 10 7:37
5 Shae Brianchi F 8 8:09
6 Rehata Bianchi F 41 8:09
7 Tanner High M 8 8:29
8 Tara High F 40 8:29
9 Charlotte Grace F 10 8:37

10 Steve Schaeffer M 46 9:35
11 Shannon Kraham F 10 9:38
12 Julia Gifford F 9 9:47
13 Majorie Root F 46 9:58
14 Lilly Grace F 7 10:24
15 Mikayla Miley F 13 10:26
16 Emma Harley F 8 10:28
17 Stephanie Grace F 41 10:29 FSRC
18 Cora Gentzel F 4 10:41
19 Dave Gentzel M 40 10:41
20 Sara Lawrence F 6 11:03
21 Cyndi Lawrence F 39 11:04 FSRC
22 Eve McLaughlin F 6 11:12
23 Mark McLaughlin M 53 11:12
24 Sydney Gifford F 7 11:16
25 Kristen Gifford F 39 11:16
26 Sam Harley F 10 11:38
27 Tim Harley M 40 11:38
28 Victoria Burgett F 8 13:42
29 Hunter Burgett M 8 13:43
30 Jennifer Burgett F 37 13:57
31 Dylan Horn M 4 13:58 FSRC
32 Dave Horn M 49 14:01 FSRC
33 Caleb Miley M 4 14:05
34 Wendell Miley M 44 15:03
35 Dayton Rhodes M 4 15:03
36 Luke Gentzel M 3 15:24
37 Erin Gentzel F 35 15:33
38 Rebecca Frasure F 59 15:33
39 Lisa Gutierrez F 33 15:42
40 Kristyn Anglin F 6 16:02



Kids

Place Name Sex Age Time Club

1 Ethan Connelly M 13 5:52
2 John Minnick M 13 5:52
3 Charlotte Kowalk F 13 5:55
4 Tasha Freed F 13 5:56
5 Dominalk Acirmo M 12 6:20
6 Gregory Costello M 11 6:24 HCS
7 Ryan Rasco M 8 6:27
8 Tara Trangeser F 13 6:36
9 Mehta Judd M 8 6:41 FSRC
10 Eliza Manning F 13 6:41
11 Catie Lee F 12 6:47 FSRC
12 Dylan Poppert M 11 6:48 FSRC
13 Siena Acicrno F 12 7:06
14 Nicholas Hildebrandt M 10 7:15
15 Peyton Vance M 9 7:19
16 Jeremiah Littlejohn M 8 7:26
17 Kameron Conley M 10 7:28
18 Borden Horan M 6 7:31
19 Chase LeClair M 13 7:34 FSRC
20 Megan Mong-kerwon F 9 7:46
21 Colby Moran M 6 7:47
22 Chad LeClair M 10 7:48 FSRC
23 Erica Houck F 11 7:50 FSRC
24 Olivia Welty F 9 8:07
25 Lincoln Robisch M 12 8:37 FSRC
26 Clara Bossaller F 11 8:37
27 Emma Sandler F 10 8:42
28 Christopher Gage M 9 8:51
29 Seth Hajzus M 10 8:54
30 Zoe Poppert F 9 9:01 FSRC
31 Josh Griffen M 9 9:06 FSRC
32 Jack Manning M 7 9:14
33 Luke Vega M 7 9:32
34 Ryley Bolyard F 9 10:05
35 Trevor Delauder M 6 10:22
36 Lucy Horn F 8 10:22 FSRC
37 Carmen Vega F 6 10:29
38 Genny Cretzella F 7 11:10
39 Josie Hall F 8 11:12
40 Lindsay Delauder F 5 11:14
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